
F
C

A

F
C

A

Walkers

Ashton

Watha
Pop. 174

Maple Hill

Shaken
Van Eden

St. Helena
Pop. 360

Watts

Landing

Barlowes

Edgecombe

Woodside

Hampstead

Vista

Topsail

Annandale

B
atts

A
ve.

Players

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

F
C

A

F
C

A

Marlboro

Topsail

Beach
Pop. 448

Watha

Rocky 

Point

Surf City
Pender Co. - Pop. 837

Onslow Co. - Pop. 335

A
nd

er
so

n

B
lv

d.

N
.

A
nd

er
so

n

B
lv

d.

S
ho

re

D
r.

Shore

D
r.

T
op

sa
il

D
r.

N
ew

N
ew

R
iv

er

Dr.

Dan

D
r.

O
w

en

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

dR

[390]

[398]

[408]

%117

%117

%117

%117

%
BYP

117

%117

%117

%117

%117

%117

%117

%17

(50

(50

(50

(210

(
210

50

(
210

50

(210

(50

(210

(210

(210

(210

(133

(133

(133

(133

(210

(210

(210

(210

(210

(53

(50
(50

(53

(50

(53

(11

(11

dR

Topsa
il

Dr.

Wilm
ington

St.

Bridgers

S
t.

St.

Burgaw
Pop. 3,643

W
a
lk

e
r

%
BUS

117

%
BUS

117

(53

(53

(50

W
.

O
cean

R
d.

W
.

O
cean

R
d.%17

%17

%17

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(50

(53

(53

(53

(50

(210

(210

(210

(210

$40


